2
aluminium  slab  deck  formwork
system
Features of Slab Deck
Proven, fast slab formworkmade of
high-strength aluminium.
Proven aluminium slab formwork
system for sensationality fast formwork

For bracing cantilevered main beams.
Description Item no. Weight kg
Base Plate RS 1.83
Description Item no. Weight kg
Guardrail Holder SGH 4.76
Alu
For assembling a guardrail with K-DECK.
Description Item no. Weight kg
Guardrail Post SGP 6.15
26
Description Item no. Weight kg
Pallet SD 150 x 75 77.00
For stacking and transportation of 14 K-
DECK Panels 150 x 75.
Description Item no. Weight kg
MULTIPROP MP 625 CSGLD60625 34.80
MULTIPROP MP 480 CSGLD60480 25.50
MULTIPROP MP 350 CSGLD60350 20.20
MULTIPROP MP 250 CSGLD60250 16.10
MULTIPROP MP 120 CSGLD60120 10.75
min. L max. L
800 1200
1450 2500
1950 3500
2600 4800
4300 6250
Description Item no. Weight kg
Connector MPV-2 1.05
For connecting 2 MULTIPROP slab props.
Description Item no. Weight kg
Frame MRK 62, 5 CRGHD00625 6.20
Frame MRK 75 CRGHD00750 6.90
Frame MRK 90 CRGHD00900 7.70
Frame MRK 120 CRGHD01200 8.60
Frame MRK 137, 5 CRGHD01375 9.20
Frame MRK 150 CRGHD01500 9.60
Frame MRK 201, 5 CRGHD62015 11.60
Frame MRK 225 CRGHD62250 12.30
Frame MRK 230 CRGHD62300 12.50
Frame MRK 237 CRGHD62370 12.80
Frame MRK 266 CRGHD62660 14.00
Frame MRK 296 CRGHD62960 14.90